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 BRAND MODEL ENGINE FUEL KW HP
YEAR 
START

YEAR 
END

AIR 
FILTERS

OIL 
FILTERS

FUEL 
FILTERS

CABIN
 FILTERS

AUDI A4 1.8 TSFI PETROL 118 158 2008 2016 MK-70153 ML-64846 MC-83166

AUDI A4 2.0 TSFI PETROL 132 177 2008 2013 MK-70153 ML-64846 MC-83166

AUDI A4 2.0D TDI DIESEL 103 138 2004 2008 MK-25045 ML-9463 MC-38540C

AUDI A4 2.0D TDI DIESEL 105 141 2013 2016 MK-70153 ML-9463 MF-30176 MC-83166

AUDI A6 2.0D TDI DIESEL 130 174 2011 2015 ML-50629 MF-30176

AUDI A6 2.0D TDI DIESEL 140 188 2015 ML-29629 MF-30176

AUDI Q3 2.0 TSFI PETROL 155 208 2012 2015 MK-69754 ML-64846 MC-92334

AUDI Q3 2.0D TDI DIESEL 103 138 2012 2015 MK-69754 ML-50629 MF-25136 MC-92334

AUDI Q3 2.0D TDI DIESEL 130 174 2012 MK-69754 ML-50629 MF-25136 MC-92334

BMW 320D (E90/E91/E92/E93) DIESEL 130 174 2007 2010 MK-52570 ML-12240 MF-92184

CHEVROLET BEAT 1.0D XSDE I3 DIESEL 46 62 2012 MK-4494 ML-32844 MF-2000

CHEVROLET BEAT 1.2 I4 PETROL 60 80 2011 MK-92369 ML-92095

FORD FIESTA 1.4D TDCI DIESEL 21 28 2008 2011 MK-9572 ML-96571 MF-52697

FORD FIESTA 1.5 TI-VCT PETROL 82 110 2011 2014 MK-26934 ML-5552 MF-9292

FORD FIESTA 1.5D TDCI DIESEL 55 74 2011 2016 MK-26934 ML-96571 MF-52697

FORD FIESTA 1.6 DURATEC PETROL 77 103 2008 2011 MK-5682 ML-5552 MF-9292

FORD FIGO 1.2 16V DOHC PETROL 53 71 2012 2015 MK-5682 ML-3614 MF-9292

FORD FIGO 1.2 TI-VCT PETROL 64 86 2015 MK-5682 ML-3614 MF-9292

FORD FIGO 1.4D 8V SOHC DIESEL 51 68 2012 2015 MK-9572 ML-96571 MF-9811

FORD FIGO 1.5D TDCI DIESEL 73 98 2015 MK-26934 ML-96571 MF-9811

FORD IKON 1.3 ROCAM PETROL 52 70 2003 2011 MK-5682 ML-5552 MF-3526

FORD IKON 1.6 ROCAM PETROL 69 92 2003 2011 MK-5682 ML-5552 MF-3526

HONDA AMAZE 1.2 I-VTEC PETROL 66 88 2013 MK-94973 ML-3593

HONDA CITY 1.5 (TYPE 3) I-VTEC PETROL 88 118 2008 2011 MK-30859 ML-3593

HONDA CITY 1.5 (TYPE 5) I-VTEC PETROL 88 118 2013 MK-94973 ML-3593

HYUNDAI EON 0.8 MPI PETROL 33 44 2012 MK-38183 ML-3593

HYUNDAI I10 1.1 IRDE2 PETROL 51 68 2007 MK-38183 ML-3593 MC-94242

HYUNDAI I10 1.2 KAPPA PETROL 60 80 2007 2010 MK-32772 ML-3593 MC-94242

HYUNDAI I10 GRAND 1.2 VTVT PETROL 60 80 2013 MK-59469 ML-3593

HYUNDAI I20 1.4D CRDI DIESEL 66 88 2009 MK-68338 ML-59873 MF-66899

HYUNDAI SANTRO XING 1.1 ERLX PETROL 46 62 2005 MK-29058 ML-3593 MF-25248

HYUNDAI VERNA 1.5D CRDI DIESEL 82 110 2006 2010 MK-26123 ML-68032 MF-65432

HYUNDAI VERNA 1.6D CRDI DIESEL 94 126 2011 MK-68338 ML-59873 MF-66899

HYUNDAI VERNA FLUIDIC 1.6D CRDI DIESEL 94 126 2011 MK-68338 ML-59873 MF-66899

MAHINDRA BOLERO 2.5D M2DICR DIESEL 50 67 2007 MK-13068 ML-32094 MF-81560

MAHINDRA SCORPIO 2.2D CRDE DIESEL 90 121 2009 MK-26145 ML-32094 MF-9420

MAHINDRA SCORPIO 2.5D M2DICR DIESEL 55 74 2009 MK-13068 ML-32094 MF-16035

MAHINDRA XYLO 2.5D CRDE DIESEL 70 94 2009 MK-52938 ML-32094 MF-9420

MARUTI ALTO 0.8 MPFI PETROL 35 47 2005 2013 MK-75F00 ML-4997

MARUTI ALTO 800 F8D PETROL 35 47 2012 2016 MK-98124 ML-4997

MARUTI ALTO K10 1.0 K10B PETROL 50 67 2010 MK-25920 ML-65020

MARUTI DZIRE 1.2 K-SERIES PETROL 62 83 2011 MK-76085 ML-65020 MF-41362 MC-65380
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 BRAND MODEL ENGINE FUEL KW HP
YEAR 
START

YEAR 
END

AIR 
FILTERS

OIL 
FILTERS

FUEL 
FILTERS

CABIN
 FILTERS

MARUTI DZIRE 1.2 MPI PETROL 63 84 2008 2011 MK-92752 ML-4997 MF-41362 MC-65380

MARUTI DZIRE 1.3D CRDI DIESEL 55 74 2008 2010 MK-71546 ML-55234 MF-9420 MC-77180

MARUTI DZIRE 1.3D DDIS DIESEL 55 74 2011 MK-71546 ML-55234 MF-2000 MC-48627

MARUTI EECO  1.2 I4 PETROL 55 74 2010 MK-97569 ML-4997

MARUTI ERTIGA 1.3D DDIS DIESEL 65 87 2013 MK-71546 ML-55234 MF-2000 MC-48627

MARUTI OMNI 0.8 MPFI PETROL 28 38 2003 MK-79201 ML-4997 MF-2402

MARUTI RITZ 1.2 MPFI PETROL 63 84 2009 2017 MK-76085 ML-4997 MF-41362 MC-65380

MARUTI RITZ 1.3D DDIS DIESEL 55 74 2009 2012 MK-71546 ML-55234 MF-9420 MC-77180

MARUTI RITZ 1.3D (NM) DDIS DIESEL 55 74 2013 2017 MK-71546 ML-55234 MF-2000 MC-48627

MARUTI SWIFT  1.3 MPFI PETROL 68 91 2005 2010 MK-92752 ML-4997 MF-41362 MC-65380

MARUTI SWIFT 1.2 K-SERIES PETROL 62 83 2010 MK-76085 ML-65020 MF-41362 MC-65380

MARUTI SWIFT 1.3D DDIS DIESEL 55 74 2006 2010 MK-71546 ML-55234 MF-9420 MC-77180

MARUTI SWIFT 1.3D (NM) DDIS DIESEL 55 74 2011 MK-71546 ML-55234 MF-2000 MC-48627

MARUTI WAGON-R 1.0 MPFI PETROL 50 67 1999 2010 MK-75F00 ML-4997

MARUTI WAGON-R 1.0 K10B PETROL 50 67 2010 MK-86329 ML-65020

MERCEDES 
BENZ

C 220D
CDI BLUE-EFFI-

CIENCY
DIESEL 125 168 2011 2014 MK-82034 ML-9090 MF-60255

MERCEDES 
BENZ

C 220D
CDI TURBO-
CHARGED

DIESEL 105 141 2003 2007 MK-32355 ML-9090 MF-60255 MC-66528C

MERCEDES 
BENZ

C 220D
CDI TURBO-
CHARGED

DIESEL 125 168 2007 2010 MK-82034 ML-9090 MF-60255

MERCEDES 
BENZ

C 250D
CDI BLUE-EFFI-

CIENCY
DIESEL 150 201 2010 2014 MK-82034 ML-9090 MF-60255

MERCEDES 
BENZ

E220D
CDI BLUE-EFFI-

CIENCY
DIESEL 125 168 2009 2013 MK-82034 ML-9090 MF-60255

MERCEDES 
BENZ

E250D
CDI BLUE-EFFI-

CIENCY
DIESEL 150 201 2009 2015 MK-82034 ML-9090 MF-60255

RENAULT DUSTER 1.5D DCI DIESEL 63-81 86-110 2012 MK-8847 ML-5796 MF-9451 MC-72486

RENAULT DUSTER 1.6 I K4M PETROL 77 103 2012 MK-8964 ML-5796 MC-72486

SKODA FABIA 1.2 MPI PETROL 55 74 2008 2015 MK-9431 ML-9530 MF-74120 MC-9323C

SKODA FABIA 1.6 MPI PETROL 78 105 2010 2015 MK-32864 ML-52149 MF-74120

SKODA LAURA 1.9D TDI DIESEL 78 105 2005 2013 MK-69754 ML-8530 MF-52021 MC-92334

SKODA OCTAVIA 1.8 TURBO PETROL 110 147 2001 2010 MK-5827 ML-5552 MF-5870 MC-64030C

SKODA OCTAVIA 1.9D TDI DIESEL 66 88 2004 2010 MK-5827 ML-8530 MF-52021 MC-64030C

SKODA OCTAVIA 2.0 MPI PETROL 85 114 2001 2010 MK-5827 ML-5552 MF-5870 MC-64030C

SKODA RAPID 1.5D TDI DIESEL 81 109 2014 MK-90721 ML-50629 MF-60523 MC-9323C

SKODA RAPID 1.6D TDI DIESEL 77 103 2011 2014 MK-90721 ML-50629 MF-60523 MC-9323C

TATA INDICA 1.4D TDI DIESEL 39 52 2006 MK-15146 ML-66099 MF-1191

TATA INDICA VISTA 1.3D QJET DIESEL 66 88 2010 MK-9628 ML-55234 MF-24080

TATA INDIGO 1.4D TDI DIESEL 52 70 2005 MK-19843 ML-5124 MF-1191

TOYOTA ETIOS 1.4D 1ND-TV DIESEL 50 67 2010 2016 MK-82465 ML-44155 MF-53142

TOYOTA INNOVA 2.0 1TR-FE PETROL 75 101 2005 MK-0C010  ML-3614 MC-30025

TOYOTA INNOVA 2.5D 2KD-FTV DIESEL 75 101 2005 MK-0C010  ML-3614
"MF-16262 /  
MF-4922"

MC-30025

TOYOTA INNOVA 2.8D 1GD-FTV DIESEL 130 174 2015 MK-12587  ML-3614 MF-16262 MC-71258

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2 MPI PETROL 55 74 2012 MK-9431 ML-9530 MF-74120 MC-9323C

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2 TSI PETROL 77 103 2012 MK-90721 ML-9530 MF-74120 MC-9323C

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2D TDI DIESEL 55 74 2012 2014 MK-90721 ML-321 MF-60522 MC-9323C

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.5D GT TDI DIESEL 77 103 2012 MK-90721 ML-50629 MF-60523 MC-9323C
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 BRAND MODEL ENGINE FUEL KW HP
YEAR 
START

YEAR 
END

AIR 
FILTERS

OIL 
FILTERS

FUEL 
FILTERS

CABIN
 FILTERS

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.5D TDI DIESEL 66 88 2014 MK-90721 ML-50629 MF-60523 MC-9323C

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.6 MPI PETROL 77 103 2010 2012 MK-32864 ML-52149 MF-74120 MC-9323C

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.2 TSI PETROL 77 103 2012 MK-90721 ML-9530 MF-74120 MC-9323C

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.5D TDI DIESEL 77 103 2014 2015 MK-90721 ML-50629 MF-60523 MC-9323C

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.5D TDI DIESEL 81 109 2015 MK-90721 ML-50629 MF-60523 MC-9323C

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.6D TDI DIESEL 77 103 2012 2014 MK-90721 ML-50629 MF-60523 MC-9323C
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 MC-30025 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TOYOTA 87139-30040 TOYOTA CAMRY 2.5 2AR-FE D-4D 137 2006 2012

MAHLE LA 966 TOYOTA CAMRY 2.5 2AR-FE D-4D 137 2012 2015

MANN CU-1919 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 
1.4D 1ND-TV D-4D 87 2008 2011

ZIP ZC-6076 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 
1.4D 1ND-TV D-4D 87 2011 2014

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.8 16V VVT-I 137 2004 2008

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.8 16V VVT-I 137 2008 2011

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.8 16V VVT-I 137 2011 2014

TOYOTA INNOVA 2.0 1TR-FE 101 2005

TOYOTA INNOVA 2.5D 2KD-FTV 101 2005

MC-38540C CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

AUDI 8E0 819 439 AUDI A4 2.0D TDI 138 2006 2008

MANN CU 3037

MC-48627 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MAHLE LA 980 MARUTI DZIRE 1.3D DDIS 74 2011

SOFIMA S3249 C2 MARUTI ERTIGA 1.3D DDIS 87 2013

MARUTI RITZ 1.3D (NM) DDIS 74 2013 2017

MARUTI SWIFT 1.3D (NM) DDIS 74 2011

MC-64030C CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

SKODA 1J0 819 644 SKODA OCTAVIA 1.8 TURBO 147 2001 2010

MANN CUK 2862 SKODA OCTAVIA 1.9D TDI 88 2004 2010

ZIP ZC-6353 SKODA OCTAVIA 2.0 MPI 114 2001 2010
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 MC-65380 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ELOFIC EK-2502 MARUTI DZIRE 1.2 K-SERIES 83 2011

MARUTI DZIRE 1.2 MPI 84 2008 2011

MARUTI RITZ 1.2 MPFI 84 2009 2017

MARUTI SWIFT  1.3 MPFI 91 2005 2010

MARUTI SWIFT 1.2 K-SERIES 83 2010

MC-66528C CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MERCEDES 
BENZ 203 830 09 18 MERCEDES 

BENZ C 220D CDI 
TURBOCHARGED 141 2003 2007

MANN CUK 3461

MC-71258 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TOYOTA 87139-0K070 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.8D 1GD-FTV 174 2015

MANN CU 22 032

MC-72486 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

RENAULT 77 01 062 227 RENAULT DUSTER 1.5D DCI 2012

ELOFIC EK-2504 RENAULT DUSTER 1.6 I 103 2012

MAHLE LA 962

MANN CU 1829

SOFIMA S 3271 C2

ZIP ZC-6425
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MC-77180 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

SOFIMA S3269 C2 MARUTI DZIRE 1.3D CRDI 74 2008 2010

ZIP ZC-6002 MARUTI RITZ 1.3D DDIS 74 2009 2012

MARUTI SWIFT 1.3D DDIS 74 2006 2010

MC-83166C CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

AUDI 8K0 819 439 AUDI A4 1.8 TSFI 158 2008 2016

MANN CU 2450 AUDI A4 2.0 TSFI 177 2008 2013

AUDI A4 2.0D TDI 141 2013 2016

MC-92334 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

AUDI 1K0 819 644 AUDI Q3 2.0 TSFI 208 2012 2015

MANN CU 2939 AUDI Q3 2.0D TDI 138 2012 2015

AUDI Q3 2.0D TDI 174 2012

SKODA LAURA 1.8 TSI 160 2009 2013

SKODA LAURA 1.9D TDI 105 2005 2013

SKODA LAURA 2.0D TDI 138 2009 2013

SKODA OCTAVIA COMBI 1.8 TSI 152 2005 2008

SKODA OCTAVIA COMBI 1.9D TDI 110 2005 2008

SKODA SUPERB 1.8 TSI 158 2009 2014

SKODA SUPERB 2.0D TDI 140 2009 2014

MC-9323C CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

VOLKSWAGEN 6Q0 819 653 SKODA RAPID 1.5D TDI 109 2014

MAHLE LA 965 SKODA RAPID 1.6D TDI 103 2011 2014

MANN CUK 2545 VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2 TSI 103 2012

ZIP ZC-6401 VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2D TDI 74 2012 2014

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.5D TDI 88 2014

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.6 MPI 103 2010 2012

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.2 TSI 103 2012

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.5D TDI 103 2014 2015

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.5D TDI 109 2015

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.6D TDI 103 2012 2014
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 MC-94242 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI 97133-07010 HYUNDAI I10 1.1 IRDE2 68 2007

MANN CU 1910 HYUNDAI I10 1.2 KAPPA 80 2007 2010

ZIP ZC-6051
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 MK-0C010 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TOYOTA 17801-0C030 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.0 1TR-FE 101 2005

ELOFIC EK-4582 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.5D 2KD-FTV 101 2005

MAHLE KFA0247496

MANN C 23 107

SOFIMA S 7691 A2

ZIP ZA-4153

MK-12587 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MANN C 33 017 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.8D 1GD-FTV 174 2015

MK-13068 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ELOFIC EK-4555 MAHINDRA BOLERO 2.5D M2DICR 67 2007

MAHLE KFA0248021 MAHINDRA SCORPIO 2.5D M2DICR 74 2009

SOFIMA S 7697 A2

ZIP ZA-4201

MK-15146 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TATA 279009130108 TATA ACE (OLD MODEL) BSI / BS II

ELOFIC EK-5001 TATA INDICA 1.4 I 60 1999 2001

MAHLE KFA0248001 TATA INDICA 1.4D TDI 52 2003

SOFIMA S 3487 A TATA INDICA EV2 1.4D TDI 70 2011

ZIP ZA-4051 TATA INDICA V2 1.4D TURBOMAX 71 2006 2013



2020

 MK-19843 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ELOFIC EK-5020 TATA INDIGO 1.4D NA 53 2002 2005

ZIP ZA-4055 TATA INDIGO 1.4D TDI 70 2005

TATA INDIGO 1.4I MPFI 85 2005 2009

TATA INDIGO MARINA 1.4 MPFI 85 2004 2010

TATA INDIGO MARINA 
1.4D TDI 62 2004 2010

TATA INDIGO XL 1.4 MPFI DOHC 101 2007 2011

TATA INDIGO XL 1.4D TDI 70 2007 2011

MK-25045 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

AUDI 06C 133 843 AUDI A4 2.0D TDI 138 2004 2008

MANN C 27 192/1

MK-25920 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 13780 M 67L00 MARUTI ALTO K10 1.0 K10B 67 2010

ELOFIC EK-5053

MAHLE LX 3154

SOFIMA S 3624 A2

ZIP ZA-4019

MK-26123 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI 28113-1G100 HYUNDAI VERNA 1.5D CRDI 110 2006 2010

ELOFIC EK-5036

MANN C 2628

ZIP ZA-4111
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MK-26145 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MAHINDRA 0313AC2261N MAHINDRA SCORPIO 2.2D CRDE 121 2009

ELOFIC EK-5025

MAHLE KFA0248052

SOFIMA S 3586 A2

ZIP ZA-4203

MK-26934 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

FORD CN119601AD FORD ECOSPORT 1.0 ECOBOOST 123 2014

ELOFIC EK-5121 FORD ECOSPORT 1.5 TI-VCT 110 2014

MANN C 17 006 FORD ECOSPORT 1.5D TDCI 88 2014

FORD FIESTA 1.5 TI-VCT 110 2011 2014

FORD FIESTA 1.5D TDCI 74 2011 2016

FORD FIESTA 1.6 I ZETEC 103 2011

FORD FIGO 1.2 TI-VCT 86 2015

FORD FIGO 1.5D TDCI 98 2015

MK-29058 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI 28113-02750 HYUNDAI SANTRO XING 1.1 ERLX 62 2005

ELOFIC EK-5049

MAHLE KFA0248023

MANN C 2742

ZIP ZA-4102

MK-30859 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HONDA 17220-REA-Z00 HONDA CITY 1.5 (TYPE 3) I-VTEC 118 2008 2011

ELOFIC EK-5024 

MAHLE KFA0248040

SOFIMA S 3582 A2

ZIP ZA-4602
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 MK-32355 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MERCEDES 
BENZ 613 094 00 04 MERCEDES BENZ C 200D CDI 101 2001 2007

MANN C 38 145 MERCEDES BENZ C 200D CDI 114 2000 2003

MERCEDES BENZ C 220D CDI 141 2003 2007

MERCEDES BENZ CLK 270D CDI 168 2003 2007

MERCEDES BENZ E 200D CDI 114 2000 2003

MERCEDES BENZ E 220D CDI 141 2000 2003

MERCEDES BENZ S 320D CDI 194 2000 2003

MK-32772 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI 28113-0X200 HYUNDAI I10 1.2 KAPPA 80 2007 2010

ELOFIC EK-5063

MAHLE LX 3717

MANN C 27 014

SOFIMA S 3468 A2

ZIP ZA-4105

MK-38183 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI 28113-0X000 HYUNDAI EON 0.8 MPI 44 2012

ELOFIC EK-5048 HYUNDAI I10 1.1 IRDE2 68 2007

MAHLE KFA0248037

MANN C 24 010

ZIP ZA-4104

MK-4494 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

CHEVROLET J96827715 CHEVROLET BEAT 1.0D XSDE I3 62 2012

ELOFIC EK-5037 CHEVROLET SPARK 1.0  F8CV 64 2003 2005

ZIP ZA-4257 DAEWOO MATIZ 0.8 F8CV 51 1998 2004
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 MK-52938 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ELOFIC EK-5043 MAHINDRA XYLO 2.5D CRDE 94 2009

MAHLE KFA0248020

ZIP ZA-4202

MK-5682 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

FORD 279009130104 FORD FIESTA 1.6 DURATEC 103 2008 2011

ELOFIC EK-5014 FORD FIGO 1.2 16V DOHC 71 2012 2015

ZIP ZA-4301 FORD FIGO 1.2 TI-VCT 86 2015

FORD FUSION 1.6 I4 101 2004 2010

FORD IKON 1.3 ROCAM 70 2003 2011

FORD IKON 1.6 ROCAM 92 2003 2011

MK-5827 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

SKODA 1JO 129 620 SKODA OCTAVIA 1.8 TURBO 147 2001 2010

MAHLE KFA0248035 SKODA OCTAVIA 1.9D TDI 88 2004 2010

MANN C 37 153 SKODA OCTAVIA 2.0 MPI 114 2001 2010

ZIP ZA-4703 VOLKSWAGEN NEW BEETLE 2.0 MPI 114 2010

MK-59469 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI 28113-B4000 HYUNDAI I10 GRAND 1.2 VTVT 80 2013

ELOFIC EK-5122

SOFIMA S 3616 A2

ZIP ZA-4119
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 MK-68338 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI 28113-1V100 HYUNDAI I20 1.4D CRDI 88 2009

ELOFIC EK-5098 HYUNDAI VERNA 1.6D CRDI 126 2011

MAHLE KFA0248038 HYUNDAI VERNA FLUIDIC 1.6D CRDI 126 2011

MANN C 25 016

SOFIMA S 3594 A2

ZIP ZA-4115

MK-69754 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

AUDI 1K0 129 620 AUDI Q3 2.0 TSFI 208 2012 2015

MANN C 35 154 AUDI Q3 2.0D TDI 138 2012 2015

AUDI Q3 2.0D TDI 174 2012

AUDI TT 2.0 TFSI 205 2012 2015

SKODA LAURA 1.8 TSI 160 2009 2013

SKODA LAURA 1.9D TDI 105 2005 2013

SKODA LAURA 2.0D TDI 110 2009 2013

SKODA LAURA 2.0D TDI 138 2009 2013

MK-70153 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

AUDI 8K0 133 843 AUDI A4 1.8 TSFI 158 2008 2016

MANN C 32 130 AUDI A4 2.0 TSFI 177 2008 2013

AUDI A4 2.0D TDI 141 2013 2016

AUDI Q5 2.0 TSFI QUATTRO 208 2010

AUDI Q5 2.0D TDI QUATTRO 168 2010

MK-71546 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 13780-62J50 MARUTI DZIRE 1.3D CRDI 74 2008 2010

ELOFIC EK-5032 MARUTI DZIRE 1.3D DDIS 74 2011

MAHLE KFA 02 4 8054 MARUTI ERTIGA 1.3D DDIS 87 2013

MANN C-2554 MARUTI RITZ 1.3D DDIS 74 2009 2012

SOFIMA S 3495 A2 MARUTI RITZ 1.3D (NM) DDIS 74 2013 2017

ZIP ZA-4013 MARUTI SWIFT 1.3D DDIS 74 2006 2010

MARUTI SWIFT 1.3D (NM) DDIS 74 2011
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 MK-75F00 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 13780 M 79F00 MARUTI  ZEN ESTILO 1.1 F10D 64 2006 2009

ELOFIC EK-5012 MARUTI ALTO 0.8 MPFI 47 2005 2013

MAHLE KFA0247279 MARUTI WAGON-R 1.0 MPFI 67 1999 2010

SOFIMA S 3486 A2

ZIP  ZA-4010

MK-76085 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 13780 M 83K00 MARUTI DZIRE 1.2 K-SERIES 83 2011

ELOFIC EK-5060 MARUTI RITZ 1.2 MPFI 84 2009 2017

MAHLE LX 3361/1 MARUTI SWIFT 1.2 K-SERIES 83 2010

MANN C 26 006

SOFIMA S 3643 A2

ZIP ZA-4014

MK-79201 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 13780-79210 MARUTI OMNI 0.8 MPFI 38 2003

ELOFIC EK-3994

MANN C1380/1

SOFIMA S 3610 A

ZIP ZA-4003

MK-82465 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TOYOTA 17801-0N050 TOYOTA ETIOS 1.4D 1ND-TV 67 2010 2016

ELOFIC EK-5061

SOFIMA S 3545 A2

ZIP ZA-4156
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 MK-86329 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ELOFIC EK-5052 MARUTI WAGON-R 1.0 K10B 67 2010

SOFIMA S 3530 A2

ZIP  ZA-4011

MK-8847 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

RENAULT 82 00 431 081 RENAULT DUSTER 1.5D DCI 84 2012

MANN C 3875/1 RENAULT LOGAN 1.5D DCI 65 2007

SOFIMA S 3546 A2

ZIP ZA-4851

MK-8964 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

RENAULT 82 00 431 051 RENAULT DUSTER 1.6 I K4M 103 2012

MANN C 1858/2

MK-90721 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

VOLKSWAGEN 6R0 129 620 A SKODA RAPID 1.5D TDI 109 2014

MANN C 15 008 SKODA RAPID 1.6D TDI 103 2011 2014

SOFIMA S 7621 A2 VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2 TSI 103 2012

ZIP ZA-4802 VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2D TDI 74 2012 2014

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.5D GT TDI 103 2012

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.5D TDI 88 2014

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.2 TSI 103 2012

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.5D TDI 103 2014 2015

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.5D TDI 109 2015

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.6D TDI 103 2012 2014
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 MK-92369 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

CHEVROLET J96827723 CHEVROLET BEAT 1.2 I4 80 2011

ELOFIC EK-5114

ZIP ZA-4258

MK-92752 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ELOFIC EK-5023 MARUTI DZIRE 1.2 MPI 84 2008 2011

MAHLE LX 3776 MARUTI SWIFT  1.3 MPFI 91 2005 2010

SOFIMA S 3628 A2

ZIP ZA-4021

MK-9431 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

VOLKSWAGEN 6Y0 129 620 SKODA FABIA 1.2 MPI 74 2008 2015

ELOFIC EK-5118 VOLKSWAGEN AMEO 1.2 MPI 74 2016

MANN C 2295/2 VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2 MPI 74 2012

ZIP ZA-4804

MK-94973 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HONDA 17220-RB0-000 HONDA AMAZE 1.2 I-VTEC 88 2013

ELOFIC EK-5065 HONDA BRIO 1.2 I-VTEC 88 2009

MAHLE KFA0248041 HONDA CITY 1.5 (TYPE 5) I-VTEC 118 2013

MANN  C 18 004 HONDA JAZZ 1.2 I-VTEC 88 2009

SOFIMA S 3451 A2

ZIP ZA-4603
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MK-9572 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

FORD 1735 085 FORD FIESTA 1.4D TDCI 28 2008 2011

ELOFIC EK-5041 FORD FIGO 1.4D 8V SOHC 68 2012 2015

MAHLE KFA0248018

MANN C 3087/2

SOFIMA S 5702A2

ZIP ZA-4302

MK-9628 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TATA 570309130108 FIAT 500 1.3D MULTIJET 169.
A1.000 75 2009

ELOFIC EK-5045 FIAT LINEA 1.3D MULTIJET 199 
A3.000 90 2008

MANN C 3877/1 FIAT LINEA CLASSIC 
1.3D

MULTIJET 199 
A2.000 75 2014

SOFIMA S 3265 A2 FIAT PUNTO 1.3D MULTIJET 199 
A2.000 75 2009

ZIP ZA-4053 TATA INDICA VISTA 1.3D QJET 88 2010

MK-97569 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ELOFIC EK-5066 MARUTI EECO  1.2 I4 74 2010

ZIP ZA-4018

MK-98124 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 13870 M 53M00 MARUTI ALTO 800 F8D 47 2012 2016

ELOFIC EK-5101

SOFIMA S 3623 A2

ZIP ZA-4020
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 MF-1191 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TATA 254709110119 FORD IKON 1.8D ENDURA-DE 57 1999 2003

MAHLE KC 486 FORD IKON 1.8D ENDURA-DE 57 2003 2009

MANN P 9005 X TATA INDICA 1.4D TDI 52 2006

SOFIMA S 7111 NC TATA INDIGO 1.4D TDI 52 2005

ZIP ZD-3031

MF-16035 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ZIP ZA-3038 MAHINDRA SCORPIO 2.5D M2DICR 74 2009

MF-16262 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TOYOTA 23390-0L010 TOYOTA FORTUNER 3.0D 1KZ-TE 171 2009 2012

ELOFIC EK-4298 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.5D 2KD-FTV 101 2005

MAHLE KFF0241342 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.8D 1GD-FTV 174 2015

SOFIMA S 6045 NE2

ZIP ZD-3103

MF-2000 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 15411-84E50 CHEVROLET BEAT 1.0D XSDE I3 62 2012

ELOFIC EK-4392 MARUTI DZIRE 1.3D DDIS 74 2011

MAHLE KC 443 MARUTI ERTIGA 1.3D DDIS 87 2013

MANN  PU 723 X MARUTI ERTIGA 1.3D DDIS 89 2012

SOFIMA S 6H20 NE MARUTI RITZ 1.3D (NM) DDIS 74 2013 2017

ZIP ZD-3163 MARUTI SWIFT 1.3D (NM) DDIS 74 2011

MARUTI SX4 1.3D DDIS 89 2007 2015
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 MF-2402 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 15410-63400 MARUTI OMNI 0.8 MPFI 38 2003

ELOFIC EK-3965

MANN WK 42/81

ZIP ZP-2004

MF-24080 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TATA 1542 785 FIAT LINEA CLASSIC 
1.3D

MULTIJET 199 
A2.000 75 2014

MANN WK 853/20 FIAT PALIO STILE 1.3D MULTIJET 199 
A2.000 75 2007 2011

SOFIMA S 00NE NR1 FIAT PUNTO 1.3D MULTIJET 199 
A2.000 75 2009

ZIP ZD-3041 TATA INDICA VISTA 1.3D QJET 88 2010

MF-25136 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

AUDI 3C0 127 177 AUDI Q3 2.0D TDI 138 2012 2015

MANN PU 825 X AUDI Q3 2.0D TDI 174 2012

SKODA SUPERB 2.0D TDI 140 2009 2014

SKODA YETI 2.0D TDI 138 2010 2014

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 2.0D TDI 141 2007 2014

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 2.0D TDI 168 2007 2014

MF-25248 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ZIP ZP-2071 HYUNDAI SANTRO XING 1.1 ERLX 62 2005
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 MF-30176 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

AUDI 8K0 127 400 AUDI A4 2.0D TDI 141 2013 2016

MANN WK 6003 AUDI A6 2.0D TDI 174 2011 2015

AUDI A6 2.0D TDI 188 2015

MF-3526 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

FORD 7235007 FORD IKON 1.3 ENDURA-E 70 2003 2011

ELOFIC EK-4256 FORD IKON 1.6 ROCAM 92 2003 2011

ZIP ZP-2201

MF-41362 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 15410 M 75J01 MARUTI DZIRE 1.2 K-SERIES 83 2011

MAHLE IOC 951 MARUTI DZIRE 1.2 MPI 84 2008 2011

ZIP ZP-2010 MARUTI RITZ 1.2 MPFI 84 2009 2017

MARUTI SWIFT  1.3 MPFI 91 2005 2010

MARUTI SWIFT 1.2 K-SERIES 83 2010

MF-4922 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TOYOTA 23303-64010 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.5D 2KD-FTV 101 2005

ELOFIC EK-6059

MANN WK 828

ZIP ZP-3101
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MF-52021 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

SKODA 1K0 127 434 SKODA LAURA 1.9D TDI 105 2005 2013

MAHLE KFO0242645 SKODA LAURA 2.0D TDI 138 2009 2013

MANN PU 936/2 X SKODA OCTAVIA 1.9D TDI 88 2004 2010

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 1.9D TDI 105 2008 2011

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 2.0D TDI 110 2008 2011

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 2.0D TDI 138 2011

MF-52697 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

FORD 1780 195 FORD FIESTA 1.4D TDCI 28 2008 2011

MANN WK 9046 Z FORD FIESTA 1.5D TDCI 74 2011 2016

ZIP ZD-3203

MF-53142 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

SOFIMA S 6078 NE2 TOYOTA ETIOS 1.4D 1ND-TV 67 2010 2016

ZIP ZD-3104

MF-5870 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

SKODA 1J0 201 511 A SKODA OCTAVIA 1.8 TURBO 147 2001 2010

MANN  WK 730/1 SKODA OCTAVIA 2.0 MPI 114 2001 2010
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 MF-60255 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MERCEDES 
BENZ 642 092 02 01 MERCEDES 

BENZ C 220D CDI BLUE-
EFFICIENCY 168 2011 2014

MANN WK 820/2 X MERCEDES 
BENZ C 220D CDI 

TURBOCHARGED 141 2003 2007

ZIP ZD-3531 MERCEDES 
BENZ C 220D CDI 

TURBOCHARGED 168 2007 2010

MERCEDES 
BENZ C 250D CDI BLUE-

EFFICIENCY 201 2010 2014

MERCEDES 
BENZ E220D CDI BLUE-

EFFICIENCY 168 2009 2013

MERCEDES 
BENZ E250D CDI BLUE-

EFFICIENCY 201 2009 2015

MF-60523 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

VOLKSWAGEN 6RF 127 400 A SKODA FABIA 1.4D TDI 69 2008 2010

SOFIMA S 4022 NR SKODA RAPID 1.5D TDI 109 2014

ZIP ZD-3531 SKODA RAPID 1.6D TDI 103 2011 2014

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2D TDI 74 2012 2014

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.5D GT TDI 103 2012

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.5D TDI 88 2014

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.5D TDI 103 2014 2015

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.5D TDI 109 2015

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.6D TDI 103 2012 2014

MF-65432 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI 31922-2B900 HYUNDAI GETZ PRIME 1.5D CRDI 110 2007 2010

ELOFIC EK-6262 HYUNDAI SANTA FE 2.2D CRDI 195 2011 2014

MANN WK 824/3 HYUNDAI VERNA 1.5D CRDI 110 2006 2010

ZIP ZD-3074

MF-66899 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI 31922-3A850 HYUNDAI I20 1.4D CRDI 88 2009

MANN WK 824/1 HYUNDAI TUCSON 2.0D CRDI 122 2005 2010

SOFIMA S 4122 NR2 HYUNDAI VERNA 1.6D CRDI 126 2011

ZIP ZD-3071 HYUNDAI VERNA FLUIDIC 1.6D CRDI 126 2011
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 MF-74120 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

VOLKSWAGEN 1K0 201 051 SKODA FABIA 1.2 MPI 70 2008 2015

MANN WK 69 SKODA FABIA 1.6 MPI 105 2010 2015

SKODA FABIA SCOUT 1.2 MPI 75 2012 2013

SKODA RAPID 1.6 MPI 103 2011 2014

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2 MPI 74 2012

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2 TSI 103 2012

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.6 MPI 103 2010 2012

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.2 TSI 103 2012

MF-81560 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ELOFIC EK-4367 MAHINDRA BOLERO 2.5D M2DICR 67 2007

MAHLE KX 382

ZIP ZD-3136

MF-92184 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

BMW 13 32 7 793 672 BMW 320DD (E90/E91/E92/E93) 174 2007 2010

MANN WK 5001

MF-9292 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ZIP ZP-2202 FORD FIESTA 1.5 TI-VCT 110 2011 2014

FORD FIESTA 1.6 DURATEC 103 2008 2011

FORD FIGO 1.2 16V DOHC 71 2012 2015

FORD FIGO 1.2 TI-VCT 86 2015
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MF-9420 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 0305DC0161N FIAT PETRA 1.9D JTD 63 2003 2008

ELOFIC EK-6212 FIAT SIENA 1.9D JTD 63 2000 2003

MAHLE KFF0341333 MAHINDRA SCORPIO 2.2D CRDE 121 2009

MANN WK 854/6 MAHINDRA XYLO 2.5D CRDE 94 2009

SOFIMA S 4034 NR MARUTI DZIRE 1.3D CRDI 74 2008 2010

ZIP  ZD-3132 MARUTI RITZ 1.3D DDIS 74 2009 2012

MARUTI SWIFT 1.3D DDIS 74 2006 2010

MF-9451 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

RENAULT 77 01 478 546 NISSAN TERRANO 1.5 D DCI K9K 84 2011

MANN WK 8039 RENAULT DUSTER 1.5D DCI K9K 2012

SOFIMA S 4462 NR2 RENAULT LOGAN 1.5D DCI K9K 84 2008

ZIP ZD-3134

MF-9811 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

FORD 1575 032 FORD FIGO 1.4D 8V SOHC 68 2012 2015

MANN WK 939 FORD FIGO 1.5D TDCI 98 2015

SOFIMA S 4015 NR

ZIP ZD-3201
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ML-12240 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

BMW 11 42 7 807 177 BMW 320D (E90/E91/E92/E93) 174 2007 2010

MANN HU 721/5 X BMW X1 20D (E84) 174 2011

ML-29629 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

AUDI 03N 115 562 AUDI A3 2.0D TDI 141 2012

MANN HU 7020 Z AUDI A6 2.0D TDI 188 2015

SKODA OCTAVIA 2.0D TDI 141 2013

ML-32094 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MAHINDRA 0303BC0071N MAHINDRA BOLERO 2.5D M2DICR 67 2007

ELOFIC EK-3807 MAHINDRA SCORPIO 2.2D CRDE 121 2009

SOFIMA S 3552 R2 MAHINDRA SCORPIO 2.5D M2DICR 74 2009

ZIP ZO-1038 MAHINDRA XYLO 2.5D CRDE 94 2009

TATA SUMO (OLD 
MODEL) NON TURBO

ML-321 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

VOLKSWAGEN 03P 115 562 SKODA FABIA 1.2D TDI 75 2010 2015

MANN HU 7017 Z VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2D TDI 74 2012 2014

ZIP ZO-1532
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ML-32844 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

CHEVROLET J55581419 CHEVROLET BEAT 1.0D XSDE I3 62 2012

ELOFIC EK-4386 CHEVROLET ENJOY 1.3D DOHC 76 2013

SOFIMA S5061 PE

ZIP ZO-1164

ML-3593 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI MD360935 HONDA AMAZE 1.2 I-VTEC 88 2013

ELOFIC EK-6102 HONDA CITY 1.5 (TYPE 3) I-VTEC 118 2008 2011

MANN W 610/6 HONDA CITY 1.5 (TYPE 5) I-VTEC 118 2013

SOFIMA S 3265 R2 HONDA CR-V 2.0 2WD I4 2007

ZIP ZO-1071 HONDA CR-V 2.4 I-VTEC 2004

HYUNDAI EON 0.8 MPI 44 2012

HYUNDAI I10 1.1 IRDE2 68 2007

HYUNDAI I10 1.2 KAPPA 80 2007 2010

HYUNDAI I10 GRAND 1.2 VTVT 80 2013

HYUNDAI SANTRO XING 1.1 ERLX 62 2005

ML-3614 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TOYOTA 90915-TB001 FORD ESCORT 1.6 ZETEC 86 1997 2013

TOYOTA 90915-TB001 FORD FIGO 1.2 16V DOHC 71 2012 2015

ELOFIC EK-6205 FORD FIGO 1.2 TI-VCT 86 2015

ELOFIC EK-6205A FORD IKON 1.3 ENDURA-E 59 1999 2003

MANN  W 7004 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.4D D-4D 87 2008 2009

MANN W 7008 TOYOTA FORTUNER 3.0D D-4D 171 2009 2012

SOFIMA S 3253 R2 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.0 1TR-FE 101 2005

ZIP ZO-1103 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.5D 2KD-FTV 101 2005

ZIP ZO-1207 TOYOTA INNOVA 2.8D 1GD-FTV 174 2015

ML-44155 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

TOYOTA 04152-31110 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.4D D-4D 87 2009

ELOFIC EK-4411 TOYOTA ETIOS 1.4D 1ND-TV 67 2010 2016

SOFIMA S 51050 PE2 TOYOTA ETIOS CROSS 1.4D 1ND-TV 67 2015

ZIP ZO-1105 TOYOTA ETIOS LIVA 1.4D 1ND-TV 67 2011
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ML-4997 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 16510 M 68K10 MARUTI ALTO 0.8 MPFI 47 2005 2013

ELOFIC EK-6100 MARUTI ALTO 800 F8D 47 2012 2016

MANN W 610/1 MARUTI DZIRE 1.2 MPI 84 2008 2011

SOFIMA S 3255 R3 MARUTI EECO  1.2 I4 74 2010

ZIP ZO-1006 MARUTI OMNI 0.8 MPFI 38 2003

MARUTI RITZ 1.2 MPFI 84 2009 2017

MARUTI SWIFT  1.3 MPFI 91 2005 2010

MARUTI WAGON-R 1.0 MPFI 67 1999 2010

ML-50629 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

VOLKSWAGEN 03L 115 562 AUDI A6 2.0D TDI 174 2011 2015

ELOFIC EK-4393 AUDI Q3 2.0D TDI 138 2012 2015

MANN HU 7008 Z AUDI Q3 2.0D TDI 174 2012

SOFIMA S 5115 PE SKODA RAPID 1.5D TDI 109 2014

ZIP ZO-1533 SKODA RAPID 1.6D TDI 103 2011 2014

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.5D GT TDI 103 2012

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.5D TDI 88 2014

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.5D TDI 103 2014 2015

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.5D TDI 109 2015

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.6D TDI 103 2012 2014

ML-5124 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

ELOFIC EK-6250 TATA INDICA VISTA 1.4D TDI 70 2008

SOFIMA S 3264 R TATA INDIGO 1.4D TDI 52 2005

ZIP ZO-1033 TATA INDIGO ECS 1.4D TDI 70 2010

TATA INDIGO MARINA 1.4D TDI 70 2004 2010

ML-52149 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

VOLKSWAGEN 03C 115 562 SKODA FABIA 1.6 MPI 103 2007

MANN HU 712/6 X VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 1.4 TSI 121 2010 2013

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.6 MPI 103 2010 2012
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ML-55234 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 16510N86J00 FIAT LINEA 1.3D MULTIJET 199 
A3.000 90 2008

ELOFIC EK-4314 FIAT PUNTO 1.3D MULTIJET 199 
A2.000 75 2009

MAHLE KFO0242684 MARUTI DZIRE 1.3D CRDI 74 2008 2010

MANN HU 712/7 X MARUTI DZIRE 1.3D DDIS 74 2011

SOFIMA S 5031 PE MARUTI ERTIGA 1.3D DDIS 87 2013

ZIP ZO-1005 MARUTI RITZ 1.3D DDIS 74 2009 2012

MARUTI RITZ 1.3D (NM) DDIS 74 2013 2017

MARUTI SWIFT 1.3D DDIS 74 2006 2010

MARUTI SWIFT 1.3D (NM) DDIS 74 2011

TATA INDICA VISTA 1.3D QJET 88 2010

ML-5552 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

FORD YN2G6714838 FORD FIESTA 1.5 TI-VCT 110 2011 2014

ELOFIC EK-6086 FORD FIESTA 1.6 DURATEC 103 2008 2011

MANN W 719/30 FORD IKON 1.3 ROCAM 70 2003 2011

ZIP ZO-1202 FORD IKON 1.6 ROCAM 92 2003 2011

SKODA OCTAVIA 1.8 TURBO 147 2001 2010

SKODA OCTAVIA 2.0 MPI 114 2001 2010

ML-5796 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

RENAULT 15208-7293R MAHINDRA VERITO 1.5D K9K-700 63 2011

ELOFIC EK-6234 NISSAN MICRA 1.5D DCI K9K 84 2011

MANN W 75/3 NISSAN SUNNYD DCI K9K 84 2011

SOFIMA S 3820 R2 RENAULT DUSTER 1.5D DCI K9K 84 2012

ZIP ZO-1332 RENAULT DUSTER 1.6 16V K4M 103 2012

RENAULT FLUENCE 1.6 16V K4M 103 2010

RENAULT PULSE 1.5D DCI K9K 62 2011

ML-59873 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI 26320-2A500 HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6D CRDI 114 2008

MANN HU 7001 X HYUNDAI I20 1.4D CRDI 88 2009

SOFIMA S 5151 PE HYUNDAI VERNA 1.6D CRDI 126 2011

ZIP ZO-1072 HYUNDAI VERNA FLUIDIC 1.6D CRDI 126 2011
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ML-64846 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

AUDI 06J 115 403 AUDI A4 1.8 TSFI 158 2008 2016

MANN W 719/45 AUDI A4 2.0 TSFI 177 2008 2013

AUDI Q3 2.0 TSFI 208 2012 2015

AUDI Q5 2.0 TSFI 208 2010 2015

SKODA LAURA 1.8 TSI 158 2008

SKODA OCTAVIA 1.8 TSI 158 2013

SKODA SUPERB 1.8 TSI 158 2008

ML-65020 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MARUTI 16510-65L10 MARUTI ALTO K10 1.0 K10B 67 2010

ELOFIC EK-6286 MARUTI DZIRE 1.2 K-SERIES 83 2011

MAHLE OC 775 MARUTI SWIFT 1.2 K-SERIES 83 2010

MANN W 67/2 MARUTI WAGON-R 1.0 K10B 67 2010

SOFIMA S 3566 R2

ZIP ZO-1004

ML-66099 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MANN  W 8001 TATA ACE

TATA 2790018130103 TATA INDICA 1.4D TDI 52 2006

ELOFIC EK-6249/T TATA SUPER ACE

SOFIMA S 3560 R2

ZIP ZO-1031

ML-68032 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

HYUNDAI 26320-2A002 HYUNDAI VERNA 1.5D CRDI 110 2006 2010

ELOFIC EK-4318

MANN U 712/10 X

ZIP ZO-1075
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ML-8530 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

SKODA 074 115 562 SKODA LAURA 1.9D TDI 105 2005 2013

MANN HU 726/2 X SKODA OCTAVIA 1.9D TDI 88 2004 2010

SOFIMA S 5023 PE2 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 1.9D TDI 105 2008 2011

ZIP ZO-1462

ML-9090 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

MERCEDES 
BENZ  112 180 00 09 MERCEDES 

BENZ C 220D CDI BLUE-
EFFICIENCY 168 2011 2014

MANN HU 718/5 X MERCEDES 
BENZ C 220D CDI 

TURBOCHARGED 141 2003 2007

MERCEDES 
BENZ C 220D CDI 

TURBOCHARGED 168 2007 2010

MERCEDES 
BENZ C 250D CDI BLUE-

EFFICIENCY 201 2010 2014

MERCEDES 
BENZ E220D CDI BLUE-

EFFICIENCY 168 2009 2013

MERCEDES 
BENZ E250D CDI BLUE-

EFFICIENCY 201 2009 2015

ML-92095 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

CHEVROLET J96827723 CHEVROLET BEAT 1.2 I4 80 2011

ELOFIC EK-6302 CHEVROLET ENJOY 1.4 DOHC 102 2013

ZIP ZO-1431 CHEVROLET SPARK 1.0 SOHC 62 2007

ML-9463 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

AUDI 071 115 562 AUDI A4 2.0D TDI 138 2006 2008

MANN HU 719/7 X AUDI A4 2.0D TDI 141 2013 2016

SOFIMA S 5115 PE AUDI Q5 2.0D TDI 170 2009 2012

SKODA FABIA 1.4D TDI 69 2008 2010

SKODA FABIA 1.9D TDI 105 2009 2013

SKODA SUPERB 2.0D TDI 140 2009

SKODA YETI 2.0D TDI 4X2 108 2010

SKODA YETI 2.0D TDI 4X4 138 2010
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ML-9530 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

VOLKSWAGEN 03D 198 819 SKODA FABIA 1.2 MPI 74 2008 2015

ELOFIC EK-5118 VOLKSWAGEN AMEO 1.2 CJLA 74 2016

MANN HU 710 X VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2 MPI 74 2012

SOFIMA S 5029 PE2 VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.2 TSI 103 2012

ZIP ZO-1534 VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1.2 TSI 103 2012

ML-96571 CROSS REFERENCES BRAND MODEL ENGINE KW

FORD 2S6Q6714AB FORD FIESTA 1.4D TDCI 28 2008 2011

ELOFIC EK-4316 FORD FIESTA 1.5D TDCI 74 2011 2016

MANN HU 716/2 X FORD FIGO 1.4D 8V SOHC 68 2012 2015

SOFIMA S 5037 PE FORD FIGO 1.5D TDCI 98 2015

ZIP ZO-1203
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 x-ref brand millard

0303BC0071N MAHINDRA ML-32094

0305DC0161N MARUTI MF-9420

0313AC2261N MAHINDRA MK-26145

03C 115 562 VOLKSWAGEN ML-52149

03D 198 819 VOLKSWAGEN ML-9530

03L 115 562 VOLKSWAGEN ML-50629

03N 115 562 AUDI ML-29629

03P 115 562 VOLKSWAGEN ML-321

04152-31110 TOYOTA ML-44155

06C 133 843 AUDI MK-25045

06J 115 403 AUDI ML-64846

071 115 562 AUDI ML-9463

074 115 562 SKODA ML-8530

 112 180 00 09
MERCEDES 

BENZ
ML-9090

11 42 7 807 177 BMW ML-12240

13 32 7 793 672 BMW MF-92184

13780 M 67L00 MARUTI MK-25920

13780 M 79F00 MARUTI MK-75F00

13780 M 83K00 MARUTI MK-76085

13780-62J50 MARUTI MK-71546

13780-79210 MARUTI MK-79201

13870 M 53M00 MARUTI MK-98124

15208-7293R RENAULT ML-5796

15410 M 75J01 MARUTI MF-41362

15410-63400 MARUTI MF-2402

15411-84E50 MARUTI MF-2000

1542 785 TATA MF-24080

1575 032 FORD MF-9811

16510 M 68K10 MARUTI ML-4997

16510-65L10 MARUTI ML-65020

16510N86J00 MARUTI ML-55234

17220-RB0-000 HONDA MK-94973

17220-REA-Z00 HONDA MK-30859

1735 085 FORD MK-9572

1780 195 FORD MF-52697

17801-0C030 TOYOTA MK-0C010

17801-0N050 TOYOTA MK-82465

1J0 201 511 A SKODA MF-5870

1J0 819 644 SKODA MC-64030C

1JO 129 620 SKODA MK-5827

1K0 127 434 SKODA MF-52021

1K0 129 620 AUDI MK-69754

1K0 201 051 VOLKSWAGEN MF-74120

1K0 819 644 AUDI MC-92334

x-ref brand millard

203 830 09 18
MERCEDES 

BENZ
MC-66528C

23303-64010 TOYOTA MF-4922

23390-0L010 TOYOTA MF-16262

254709110119 TATA MF-1191

26320-2A002 HYUNDAI ML-68032

26320-2A500 HYUNDAI ML-59873

2790018130103 TATA ML-66099

279009130104 FORD MK-5682

279009130108 TATA MK-15146

28113-02750 HYUNDAI MK-29058

28113-0X000 HYUNDAI MK-38183

28113-0X200 HYUNDAI MK-32772

28113-1G100 HYUNDAI MK-26123

28113-1V100 HYUNDAI MK-68338

28113-B4000 HYUNDAI MK-59469

2S6Q6714AB FORD ML-96571

31922-2B900 HYUNDAI MF-65432

31922-3A850 HYUNDAI MF-66899

3C0 127 177 AUDI MF-25136

570309130108 TATA MK-9628

613 094 00 04
MERCEDES 

BENZ
MK-32355

642 092 02 01
MERCEDES 

BENZ
MF-60255

6Q0 819 653 VOLKSWAGEN MC-9323C

6R0 129 620 A VOLKSWAGEN MK-90721

6RF 127 400 A VOLKSWAGEN MF-60523

6Y0 129 620 VOLKSWAGEN MK-9431

7235007 FORD MF-3526

77 01 062 227 RENAULT MC-72486

77 01 478 546 RENAULT MF-9451

82 00 431 051 RENAULT MK-8964

82 00 431 081 RENAULT MK-8847

87139-0K070 TOYOTA MC-71258

87139-30040 TOYOTA MC-30025

8E0 819 439 AUDI MC-38540C

8K0 127 400 AUDI MF-30176

8K0 133 843 AUDI MK-70153

8K0 819 439 AUDI MC-83166c

90915-TB001 TOYOTA ML-3614

90915-TB001 TOYOTA ML-3614

97133-07010 HYUNDAI MC-94242

C 15 008 MANN MK-90721

C 17 006 MANN MK-26934

 C 18 004 MANN MK-94973

C 1858/2 MANN MK-8964

x-ref brand millard

C 2295/2 MANN MK-9431

C 23 107 MANN MK-0C010

C 24 010 MANN MK-38183

C 25 016 MANN MK-68338

C 26 006 MANN MK-76085

C 2628 MANN MK-26123

C 27 014 MANN MK-32772

C 27 192/1 MANN MK-25045

C 2742 MANN MK-29058

C 3087/2 MANN MK-9572

C 32 130 MANN MK-70153

C 33 017 MANN MK-12587

C 35 154 MANN MK-69754

C 37 153 MANN MK-5827

C 38 145 MANN MK-32355

C 3875/1 MANN MK-8847

C 3877/1 MANN MK-9628

C1380/1 MANN MK-79201

C-2554 MANN MK-71546

CN119601AD FORD MK-26934

CU 1829 MANN MC-72486

CU 1910 MANN MC-94242

CU 22 032 MANN MC-71258

CU 2450 MANN MC-83166c

CU 2939 MANN MC-92334

CU 3037 MANN MC-38540C

CU-1919 MANN MC-30025

CUK 2545 MANN MC-9323C

CUK 2862 MANN MC-64030C

CUK 3461 MANN MC-66528C

EK-2502 ELOFIC MC-65380

EK-2504 ELOFIC MC-72486

EK-3807 ELOFIC ML-32094

EK-3965 ELOFIC MF-2402

EK-3994 ELOFIC MK-79201

EK-4256 ELOFIC MF-3526

EK-4298 ELOFIC MF-16262

EK-4314 ELOFIC ML-55234

EK-4316 ELOFIC ML-96571

EK-4318 ELOFIC ML-68032

EK-4367 ELOFIC MF-81560

EK-4386 ELOFIC ML-32844

EK-4392 ELOFIC MF-2000

EK-4393 ELOFIC ML-50629
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 x-ref brand millard

EK-4411 ELOFIC ML-44155

EK-4555 ELOFIC MK-13068

EK-4582 ELOFIC MK-0C010

EK-5001 ELOFIC MK-15146

EK-5012 ELOFIC MK-75F00

EK-5014 ELOFIC MK-5682

EK-5020 ELOFIC MK-19843

EK-5023 ELOFIC MK-92752

EK-5024 ELOFIC MK-30859

EK-5025 ELOFIC MK-26145

EK-5032 ELOFIC MK-71546

EK-5036 ELOFIC MK-26123

EK-5037 ELOFIC MK-4494

EK-5041 ELOFIC MK-9572

EK-5043 ELOFIC MK-52938

EK-5045 ELOFIC MK-9628

EK-5048 ELOFIC MK-38183

EK-5049 ELOFIC MK-29058

EK-5052 ELOFIC MK-86329

EK-5053 ELOFIC MK-25920

EK-5060 ELOFIC MK-76085

EK-5061 ELOFIC MK-82465

EK-5063 ELOFIC MK-32772

EK-5065 ELOFIC MK-94973

EK-5066 ELOFIC MK-97569

EK-5098 ELOFIC MK-68338

EK-5101 ELOFIC MK-98124

EK-5114 ELOFIC MK-92369

EK-5118 ELOFIC MK-9431

EK-5118 ELOFIC ML-9530

EK-5121 ELOFIC MK-26934

EK-5122 ELOFIC MK-59469

EK-6059 ELOFIC MF-4922

EK-6086 ELOFIC ML-5552

EK-6100 ELOFIC ML-4997

EK-6102 ELOFIC ML-3593

EK-6205 ELOFIC ML-3614

EK-6205A ELOFIC ML-3614

EK-6212 ELOFIC MF-9420

EK-6234 ELOFIC ML-5796

EK-6249/T ELOFIC ML-66099

EK-6250 ELOFIC ML-5124

EK-6262 ELOFIC MF-65432

EK-6286 ELOFIC ML-65020

x-ref brand millard

EK-6302 ELOFIC ML-92095

HU 7001 x MANN ML-59873

HU 7008 z MANN ML-50629

HU 7017 z MANN ML-321

HU 7020 z MANN ML-29629

HU 710 x MANN ML-9530

HU 712/6 x MANN ML-52149

HU 712/7 x MANN ML-55234

HU 716/2 x MANN ML-96571

HU 718/5 x MANN ML-9090

HU 719/7 x MANN ML-9463

HU 721/5 x MANN ML-12240

HU 726/2 x MANN ML-8530

IOC 951 MAHLE MF-41362

J55581419 CHEVROLET ML-32844

J96827715 CHEVROLET MK-4494

J96827723 CHEVROLET MK-92369

J96827723 CHEVROLET ML-92095

KC 443 MAHLE MF-2000

KC 486 MAHLE MF-1191

KFA 02 4 8054 MAHLE MK-71546

KFA0247279 MAHLE MK-75F00

KFA0247496 MAHLE MK-0C010

KFA0248001 MAHLE MK-15146

KFA0248018 MAHLE MK-9572

KFA0248020 MAHLE MK-52938

KFA0248021 MAHLE MK-13068

KFA0248023 MAHLE MK-29058

KFA0248035 MAHLE MK-5827

KFA0248037 MAHLE MK-38183

KFA0248038 MAHLE MK-68338

KFA0248040 MAHLE MK-30859

KFA0248041 MAHLE MK-94973

KFA0248052 MAHLE MK-26145

KFF0241342 MAHLE MF-16262

KFF0341333 MAHLE MF-9420

KFO0242645 MAHLE MF-52021

KFO0242684 MAHLE ML-55234

KX 382 MAHLE MF-81560

LA 962 MAHLE MC-72486

LA 965 MAHLE MC-9323C

LA 966 MAHLE MC-30025

LA 980 MAHLE MC-48627

LX 3154 MAHLE MK-25920

x-ref brand millard

LX 3361/1 MAHLE MK-76085

LX 3717 MAHLE MK-32772

LX 3776 MAHLE MK-92752

MD360935 HYUNDAI ML-3593

OC 775 MAHLE ML-65020

P 9005 x MANN MF-1191

 PU 723 X MANN MF-2000

PU 825 x MANN MF-25136

PU 936/2 x MANN MF-52021

S 00NE NR1 SOFIMA MF-24080

S 3253 R2 SOFIMA ML-3614

S 3255 R3 SOFIMA ML-4997

S 3264 R SOFIMA ML-5124

S 3265 A2 SOFIMA MK-9628

S 3265 R2 SOFIMA ML-3593

S 3271 C2 SOFIMA MC-72486

S 3451 A2 SOFIMA MK-94973

S 3468 A2 SOFIMA MK-32772

S 3486 A2 SOFIMA MK-75F00

S 3487 A SOFIMA MK-15146

S 3495 A2 SOFIMA MK-71546

S 3530 A2 SOFIMA MK-86329

S 3545 A2 SOFIMA MK-82465

S 3546 A2 SOFIMA MK-8847

S 3552 R2 SOFIMA ML-32094

S 3560 R2 SOFIMA ML-66099

S 3566 R2 SOFIMA ML-65020

S 3582 A2 SOFIMA MK-30859

S 3586 A2 SOFIMA MK-26145

S 3594 A2 SOFIMA MK-68338

S 3610 A SOFIMA MK-79201

S 3616 A2 SOFIMA MK-59469

S 3623 A2 SOFIMA MK-98124

S 3624 A2 SOFIMA MK-25920

S 3628 A2 SOFIMA MK-92752

S 3643 A2 SOFIMA MK-76085

S 3820 R2 SOFIMA ML-5796

S 4015 NR SOFIMA MF-9811

S 4022 NR SOFIMA MF-60523

S 4034 NR SOFIMA MF-9420

S 4122 NR2 SOFIMA MF-66899

S 4462 NR2 SOFIMA MF-9451

S 5023 PE2 SOFIMA ML-8530

S 5029 PE2 SOFIMA ML-9530
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 x-ref brand millard

S 5031 PE SOFIMA ML-55234

S 5037 PE SOFIMA ML-96571

S 51050 PE2 SOFIMA ML-44155

S 5115 PE SOFIMA ML-50629

S 5115 PE SOFIMA ML-9463

S 5151 PE SOFIMA ML-59873

S 5702A2 SOFIMA MK-9572

S 6045 NE2 SOFIMA MF-16262

S 6078 NE2 SOFIMA MF-53142

S 6H20 NE SOFIMA MF-2000

S 7111 NC SOFIMA MF-1191

S 7621 A2 SOFIMA MK-90721

S 7691 A2 SOFIMA MK-0C010

S 7697 A2 SOFIMA MK-13068

S3249 C2 SOFIMA MC-48627

S3269 C2 SOFIMA MC-77180

S5061 PE SOFIMA ML-32844

U 712/10 x MANN ML-68032

W 610/1 MANN ML-4997

W 610/6 MANN ML-3593

W 67/2 MANN ML-65020

 W 7004 MANN ML-3614

W 7008 MANN ML-3614

W 719/30 MANN ML-5552

W 719/45 MANN ML-64846

W 75/3 MANN ML-5796

WK 42/81 MANN MF-2402

WK 5001 MANN MF-92184

WK 6003 MANN MF-30176

WK 69 MANN MF-74120

 W 8001 MANN ML-66099

 WK 730/1 MANN MF-5870

WK 8039 MANN MF-9451

WK 820/2 x MANN MF-60255

WK 824/1 MANN MF-66899

WK 824/3 MANN MF-65432

WK 828 MANN MF-4922

WK 853/20 MANN MF-24080

WK 854/6 MANN MF-9420

WK 9046 z MANN MF-52697

WK 939 MANN MF-9811

YN2G6714838 FORD ML-5552

ZA-3038 ZIP MF-16035

ZA-4003 ZIP MK-79201

x-ref brand millard

 ZA-4010 ZIP MK-75F00

 ZA-4011 ZIP MK-86329

ZA-4013 ZIP MK-71546

ZA-4014 ZIP MK-76085

ZA-4018 ZIP MK-97569

ZA-4019 ZIP MK-25920

ZA-4020 ZIP MK-98124

ZA-4021 ZIP MK-92752

ZA-4051 ZIP MK-15146

ZA-4053 ZIP MK-9628

ZA-4055 ZIP MK-19843

ZA-4102 ZIP MK-29058

ZA-4104 ZIP MK-38183

ZA-4105 ZIP MK-32772

ZA-4111 ZIP MK-26123

ZA-4115 ZIP MK-68338

ZA-4119 ZIP MK-59469

ZA-4153 ZIP MK-0C010

ZA-4156 ZIP MK-82465

ZA-4201 ZIP MK-13068

ZA-4202 ZIP MK-52938

ZA-4203 ZIP MK-26145

ZA-4257 ZIP MK-4494

ZA-4258 ZIP MK-92369

ZA-4301 ZIP MK-5682

ZA-4302 ZIP MK-9572

ZA-4602 ZIP MK-30859

ZA-4603 ZIP MK-94973

ZA-4703 ZIP MK-5827

ZA-4802 ZIP MK-90721

ZA-4804 ZIP MK-9431

ZA-4851 ZIP MK-8847

ZC-6002 ZIP MC-77180

ZC-6051 ZIP MC-94242

ZC-6076 ZIP MC-30025

ZC-6353 ZIP MC-64030C

ZC-6401 ZIP MC-9323C

ZC-6425 ZIP MC-72486

ZD-3031 ZIP MF-1191

ZD-3041 ZIP MF-24080

ZD-3071 ZIP MF-66899

ZD-3074 ZIP MF-65432

ZD-3103 ZIP MF-16262

ZD-3104 ZIP MF-53142

x-ref brand millard

 ZD-3132 ZIP MF-9420

ZD-3134 ZIP MF-9451

ZD-3136 ZIP MF-81560

ZD-3163 ZIP MF-2000

ZD-3201 ZIP MF-9811

ZD-3203 ZIP MF-52697

ZD-3531 ZIP MF-60255

ZD-3531 ZIP MF-60523

ZO-1004 ZIP ML-65020

ZO-1005 ZIP ML-55234

ZO-1006 ZIP ML-4997

ZO-1031 ZIP ML-66099

ZO-1033 ZIP ML-5124

ZO-1038 ZIP ML-32094

ZO-1071 ZIP ML-3593

ZO-1072 ZIP ML-59873

ZO-1075 ZIP ML-68032

ZO-1103 ZIP ML-3614

ZO-1105 ZIP ML-44155

ZO-1164 ZIP ML-32844

ZO-1202 ZIP ML-5552

ZO-1203 ZIP ML-96571

ZO-1207 ZIP ML-3614

ZO-1332 ZIP ML-5796

ZO-1431 ZIP ML-92095

ZO-1462 ZIP ML-8530

ZO-1532 ZIP ML-321

ZO-1533 ZIP ML-50629

ZO-1534 ZIP ML-9530

ZP-2004 ZIP MF-2402

ZP-2010 ZIP MF-41362

ZP-2071 ZIP MF-25248

ZP-2201 ZIP MF-3526

ZP-2202 ZIP MF-9292

ZP-3101 ZIP MF-4922
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